
Московский
Железнодорожный
СПб Правый берег

Всеволожск

Казань Фучика

Казань Миллениум

Бутово

Лыткарино
Долгопрудный
Лобня

Омск
Свиблово

НСК Левый берег

Хабаровск
СПб Приморская

1

СТУДИЯ Ф.И.О.

Самофалова Василиса, гр. 4
Сикливец Игнат, гр. 6
Кучнистова Мария, гр. А3
Круглова Мария, гр. А3
Благодирова Вероника, гр. В 10
Степанова Вика, гр. В 10
Закиров Лаур, гр. 56
Минеева Варвара, гр. 3
Зинатуллина Гузель, гр. 4
Хамитова Карина, гр. 7 Lady
Хайруллина Лилиана, гр. 3
Кайдарова Азалия, гр. 46
Хасанова Сюмбель, гр. 9
Павловская София, гр. 2
Хачатрян Ангелина, гр. 2
Кузина Майя, гр. 3
Титова Арина, гр. 3
Петросян Армен, гр. 4
Иванова Софья, гр. 8
Степанова Василиса, гр. 8
Красносумова Милена, гр. 8
Керн Александра, гр. 12
Чеснова Варя, гр. 3
Щетинина Алиса, гр. 3
Степанова Даша, гр. 3
Кривенко Валерия, гр. 715
Терехова Арина, гр. 715
Остралуцкая Дарья, гр. 5
Лыкова Ксения, гр. П6
Пигулевская Лена, гр. П8
Павлова Кристина, гр. П10

БЕСПЛАТНОЕ ОБУЧЕНИЕ

TODES
ТАНЦЕВАЛЬНЫЙ КОНКУРС

 КАЗАНЬ 2022
Танцевальный конкурс студий-школ Аллы Духовой TODES

СРОК

6 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
1 мес.
1 мес.
1 мес.
6 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
6 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.



Пермь

СПб Южный

СПб Рыбацкое

Челябинск

Екатеринбург

Сургут

Каховка

2

СТУДИЯ Ф.И.О.

Журавлева Юлия, Lady
Анучина Алена, гр. 3
Белобородова Настя, гр. 9
Вершинина Алиса, гр. Юкидс
Шарахова  Катя, гр. Юкидс
Бахман Арина, гр. Юкидс
Щерба Варя, гр. Юмоушен
Басинская Вероника, гр. Ю7
Титова Настя, гр. Ю7
Кузнецова Арина, гр. Ю7
Козловская Юля, Р4
Рожкова Лера, Р10
Ким Дмитрий, гр. 7
Планков Дмитрий, гр. 7
Козлова Виктория, гр. 7
Шабанова Дарина, гр. 11
Сутягина Владлена, гр. 5
Смолина Влада, гр. 5
Патрушев Константин, гр. 3
Епифанцева Екатерина, гр. 1
Сулейманова Кира, гр. 21
Братухина Татьяна, гр. 17
Хрусталева Кира, гр. 18
Прохоренко Камалия, гр. 1
Миннахметова Рената, гр. 1
Жукова Ксения, гр. 4
Сильянова Дарья, гр. 4
Запрудина Софья, гр. 24
Семенова Алика, гр. 24

БЕСПЛАТНОЕ ОБУЧЕНИЕ

TODES
ТАНЦЕВАЛЬНЫЙ КОНКУРС

 КАЗАНЬ 2022
Танцевальный конкурс студий-школ Аллы Духовой TODES

СРОК

3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
6 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
3 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
6 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.



СПб Юго-Восток

НСК Центр
Уфа Чернышевского

Уфа Менделеева

Павлово

Набережные Челны

3

СТУДИЯ Ф.И.О.

Гейна Саша, гр. Ю6
Черногорова Таня, гр. Ю8
Тилькунова Лиза, гр. UХ
Кошелева Екатерина, гр. 10
Сорочкина Элина, Каляска
Нуриев Альберт, Каляска
Фаизова София, гр. 13
Мусина Самира, гр. 9
Нагаева Екатерина, Lady
Салимьянова Самира, гр. 17
Дудинская Аурелия, гр. 7
Лобян Эмилия, гр. 10
Лучина Валерия, Lady
Вайнер Мария, гр. 4
Габделхакова Диана, гр. 4
Зайцева Злата, гр. 4

БЕСПЛАТНОЕ ОБУЧЕНИЕ

TODES
ТАНЦЕВАЛЬНЫЙ КОНКУРС

 КАЗАНЬ 2022
Танцевальный конкурс студий-школ Аллы Духовой TODES

СРОК

3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
1 год
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
6 мес.
3 мес.
3 мес.
1 мес.
1 мес.
1 мес.


